CORPORATION

Well Name & Number: M.D. Seif #7

één'x{— C

MAILING:  POST OFFICE BOX 1767
MIDLAND, TEXAS 79702

300 NORTH MARIENFELD STREET
SUITE 320
MIDLAND, TEXAS 79701

30025 37357
330/ & 165PAD

PHONE: (432) 682-7880
AX: (432) 682-7906

Operator: COG Operating, LLC

Attention: Drilling Department

Location: Sec. 6, T-26-S, R-38-E

Lea County, New Mexico

The undersigned hereby certifies that he/she is an authorized representative of the drilling contractor who drilled the above descnbed well

and that he/she has conducted the deviation tests and obtained the following results:

RECORD OF INCLINATION
*11. Measured Depth 12. Course Length *13. Angle of 14. Displacement 15. Course g o 116. Accumulanve
(feet) (Hundreds of feet) Inclination per Hundred Feet Displacement Dlsplacement .
(Degrees) (Sine of Angle X 100) (feet) B (feet) = L:a |
257 257 1.00 1.75 4 50 L
532 275 1.00 1.75 931
811 279 2.00 3.49 . 19.05, ..—"j,':;,/
936 125 1.75 3.05 - 22:86~
1,123 187 1.75 3.05 28.56
1,406 283 1.75 3.05 37.19
1,597 191 1.25 2.18 41.35
1,818 221 1.00 1.75 45.22
2,040 222 1.00 1.75 49.11
2,325 285 1.25 2.18 55.32
2,520 195 1.25 2.18 59.57
2,833 313 0.75 1.31 .63.67
3,119 286 1.25 2.18 69.90
3,404 285 1.50 2.62 77.37
3,721 317 2.00 3.49 88.43
3,912 191 2.00 3.49 95.10
4,102 190 1.50 2.62 100.08
4,422 320 2.00 3.49 111.25
4,740 318 2.75 4.80 126.51
4,835 95 3.00 5.23 131.48
4,930 95 2.50 . 4.36 135.62
5,025 95 3.00 5.23 140.59
5,120 95 2.75 4.80 145.15
5,215 95 2.75 4.80 149.71
5,310 95 3.50 6.10 155.51
5,405 95 3.25 5.67 160.90
5,560 155 3.00 5.23 169.01
Drilling Contractor: ROd/RiC Drillin& LP
Z/WM W
. ' " o Pamela D. Lathram -- Secretary
Subscribed and sworn to me before this __ day of Cebpber , 2005.

My Commission Expires: _ %-3¢-2w0%

S
Midland County, Texas




